BIAE MR ERS

ERIE
LEMZIRB (5)

BERE

BOR & D IRIR

MR 4 MaE
HERRESEER

BTSNk

1R W25 G B B4 0
TR

B L BRI

R B
BERNTE
R KB @)

B [ e R 2

1 EBBE. 5

m@%$¢%%W

Ming Yuen Lunch Main Menu

Double-boiled Abalone and Sea Conch Soup
with Blaze Mushroom

Pork Lung Soup with Chinese Almond Juice
Double-boiled Black Mushroom Soup

with Mustard Greens (V)

Jellyfish and Marinated Boneless Pork Knuckle
Japanese Style Crispy Tofu (V)

Wok-fried Sliced Black Cod
with Supreme Soy Sauce and Mixed Onions

Pan-fried Shrimps with Wild Rice and Salted Egg Paste

Crispy Beef Ribs with Homemade Kimchi

Baked Beef with Sweet Vinegar
Signature Sweet and Sour Pork with Apricot and Pineapple
Baked Spare Ribs with Sweet Vinegar

Poached Seasonal Vegetables
with Coix Seeds and Chinese Yam

Braised Tofu and Eggplant with Black Bean Sauce
Braised Tofu with Assorted Vegetables

Peking Duck with Traditional Condiments (Two Ways)

Ming Yuen Signature Crispy Chicken

Crispy Baby Pigeon

X per person

$138

$108
$88

£ per plate

$98
$98
$368

$328
$368

$238
$188
$178
$188

$158
$158
$498

48 small

$228
Y half

$698
K large

$438

2% each

$108




BREKER - BMNRE

BREERE

RS EER
HAREREEYHR
X.0. B4R
AR ER
NOE S |
BEFRRURE
B Op ]
WHEEE
BEEEERL
bR B 7 U
ENEBENFE (%)

ERADKEAYR ()

RERRKE

(%) &% (V) Vegetarian Dish

Homemade Dumpling and Chiu Chau Style

Fishball & Fish Cake Casserole

with Chinese Cabbage in Supreme Soup

Soaked Rice with Lobster in Supreme Soup

Fujian Style Fried Rice with Abalone and Conpoy
Fried Rice with Minced Beef in Supreme X.O. Sauce
Ming Yuen Signature Fried Rice

Stir-fried Beef and Rice Noodles with Sa Cha Sauce
Crispy Rice Vermicelli with Sliced Beef and Fried Eggs
Signature Stir-fried Noodles

Shredded Pork on Crispy Noodles

Braised Inaniwa Udon with Chicken Soup

Braised Noodles with Abalone and Mixed Mushrooms
Braised E-fu Noodles with Black Truffle (V)

Fried Brown Rice with Egg White
and Diced Vegetables (V)

Fish Ball and Fish Cake Rice Noodles in Soup

NETHEARMES  FEAREE  FEEKERIES -

If you have any food allergies, please let our restaurant staff know and we will do our best to accommodate.
S hn—BR#E 10% Service Charge

1% per casserole

$238

S per plate

$368 &% per casserole
$238
$188
$188
$188
$188
$188
$188
$188
$188
$188

$138

$88 =i per bowl




