明園午市小菜餐牌

Ming Yuen Lunch Main Menu

		每位 per pe	erson
姬松茸鮑魚螺頭湯	Double-boiled Abalone and Sea Conch Soup with Blaze Mushroom	\$138	
杏汁豬肺湯	Pork Lung Soup with Chinese Almond Juice	\$108	
北菇燉菜膽湯 (<mark>素)</mark>	Double-boiled Black Mushroom Soup with Mustard Greens (V)	\$88	
		每碟 per pl	ate
海蜇燻蹄	Jellyfish and Marinated Boneless Pork Knuckle	\$98	
和風脆豆腐 (素)	Japanese Style Crispy Tofu (V)	\$98	
頭抽三蔥銀鱈魚	Wok-fried Sliced Black Cod with Supreme Soy Sauce and Mixed Onions	\$368	
野米金沙蝦球	Pan-fried Shrimps with Wild Rice and Salted Egg Paste	\$328	
脆皮牛肋骨 伴自家製黃金泡菜	Crispy Beef Ribs with Homemade Kimchi	\$368	
鎮江牛肉片	Baked Beef with Sweet Vinegar	\$238	
招牌杏脯鳳梨咕嚕肉	Signature Sweet and Sour Pork with Apricot and Pineapple	\$188	
鎮江焗肉排	Baked Spare Ribs with Sweet Vinegar	\$178	
鮮淮山薏米浸時蔬	Poached Seasonal Vegetables with Coix Seeds and Chinese Yam	\$188	
豉味茄子炆豆腐	Braised Tofu and Eggplant with Black Bean Sauce	\$158	
羅漢炆豆腐	Braised Tofu with Assorted Vegetables	\$158	
北京片皮鴨 (兩食)	Peking Duck with Traditional Condiments (Two Ways)	\$498 細 small	\$698 大 large
明園脆皮雞	Ming Yuen Signature Crispy Chicken	\$228 半隻 half	\$438 全隻 each
妙齡BB乳鴿	Crispy Baby Pigeon	_	\$108

		每煲 per casserole
自家製水餃、潮州魚蛋、 魚片娃娃菜煲	Homemade Dumpling and Chiu Chau Style Fishball & Fish Cake Casserole with Chinese Cabbage in Supreme Soup	\$238
		每碟 per plate
龍蝦湯泡飯	Soaked Rice with Lobster in Supreme Soup	\$368 每煲 per casserole
鮑魚瑤柱福建炒飯	Fujian Style Fried Rice with Abalone and Conpoy	\$238
X.O.醬牛崧炒飯	Fried Rice with Minced Beef in Supreme X.O. Sauce	\$188
明園炒飯	Ming Yuen Signature Fried Rice	\$188
沙茶牛河	Stir-fried Beef and Rice Noodles with Sa Cha Sauce	\$188
滑蛋牛肉煎米粉	Crispy Rice Vermicelli with Sliced Beef and Fried Eggs	\$188
金牌炒麵	Signature Stir-fried Noodles	\$188
肉絲雙面黃	Shredded Pork on Crispy Noodles	\$188
雞湯煨稻庭烏冬	Braised Inaniwa Udon with Chicken Soup	\$188
鮑魚雙菇炆麵	Braised Noodles with Abalone and Mixed Mushrooms	\$188
黑松露炆伊麵 (素)	Braised E-fu Noodles with Black Truffle (V)	\$188
蛋白紅米菜粒炒飯 (素)	Fried Brown Rice with Egg White and Diced Vegetables (V)	\$138
魚蛋魚片米線	Fish Ball and Fish Cake Rice Noodles in Soup	\$88 每碗 per bowl

(素) 素菜 (V) Vegetarian Dish

如閣下對任何食物過敏,請告知服務員,本餐廳將會盡力配合。 If you have any food allergies, please let our restaurant staff know and we will do our best to accommodate. 另收加一服務費 10% Service Charge